
Event Contacts 
Regional Seafood Expo 2020
Cards on File: Include All 
Customer Types: Exhibitor, EAC, Extra
Contacts to Include All
Statuses: No Orders, Payment Pending, Confirmed, Cancelled, Closed, Submitted Payment Pending, Submitted Confirmed

First Name         
                           

Last Name Contact Company Email Opt 
Out

Is Main 
Contact

Contact 
Has Card 
On File

Exhibitor Booth 
Number

Has 
Order(s)

Order Exhibiting Company

Thomas Hawthorne Americold thomas@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 440 Yes Americold

William McGrath Aqua Sports Marine, Inc. bill@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 560 Yes Aqua Sports Marine, Inc.

Linda Barkin Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery linda@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 200 Yes Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery

Linda Barkin Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery linda@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 200 Yes Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery

Aaron Hunt Boston Recreation Park League aaron@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 100 Yes Boston Recreation Park League

Adam Rippon Boulder Brands USA Inc arippon@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 360 Yes Boulder Brands USA Inc

Robert Thurmond Boulder Brands USA Inc robert@boomercommerce.com No No 360 No

Caitlyn Rogers Fitness First caitlyn@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 100 Yes Fitness First

Caitlin Rogers Fitness First caitlin@boomercommerce.com No No 100 No

John Smithfield Fitness First jsmithfield@boomercommerce.
com

Yes No 100 Yes Fitness First

Alyssa Konareski Fitness First alyssaj@comcast.net Yes No 100 No

Casey Hanson Kite n' Karry casey@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 230 Yes Kite n' Karry

Alyssa Mitchell New Horizon alyssa@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 200 Yes New Horizon

Alyssa Mitchell New Horizon alyssa@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 200 Yes New Horizon

Carl Leander New Horizon carl@boomercommerce.com No Yes 200 No



Event Contacts 
Regional Seafood Expo 2020
Cards on File: Include All 
Customer Types: Exhibitor, EAC, Extra
Contacts to Include All
Statuses: No Orders, Payment Pending, Confirmed, Cancelled, Closed, Submitted Payment Pending, Submitted Confirmed

Order Exhibiting Company Order# Order Status Order 
Booth 
Number

Order 
Has 
Card 
On File

Order Origin Login Created Last Login Keyword

Americold 1151 Closed 440 Yes Storefront 2/5/2019 1:40 PM 2/5/2019 2:05 PM

Aqua Sports Marine, Inc. 1148 Payment Pending 560 No Storefront 9/4/2018 9:53 AM 5/27/2020 6:52 AM

Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery 1206 Confirmed 200 Yes Storefront 9/26/2018 9:07 AM 9/24/2020 12:43 PM

Barkin's Gluten Free Bakery 1232 Confirmed 200 Yes Admin 9/26/2018 9:07 AM 9/24/2020 12:43 PM

Boston Recreation Park League 1183 Confirmed 100 Yes Storefront 8/27/2019 5:11 PM 8/28/2019 11:33 AM

Boulder Brands USA Inc 1210 Confirmed 360 Yes Storefront 12/10/2019 11:56 AM 12/10/2019 1:14 PM

No Orders No

Fitness First 1212 Payment Pending 100 Yes Storefront 12/20/2019 9:31 AM 12/20/2019 11:09 AM

No Orders No

Fitness First 1231 Payment Pending 100 No Admin

No Orders No

Kite n' Karry 1226 Payment Pending 230 Yes Storefront 2/27/2020 11:23 AM 2/27/2020 11:37 AM

New Horizon 1234 Payment Pending 200 No Admin 9/18/2017 5:13 PM 10/12/2020 8:20 AM

New Horizon 1236 Confirmed 520 Yes Storefront 9/18/2017 5:13 PM 10/12/2020 8:20 AM

No Orders No 6/26/2019 10:18 AM 12/3/2019 1:35 PM



Trudy Hubbard Pivot, Inc. trudy.hubbard@boomercomme
rce.com

No No No

David Collinswood Pivot, Inc. david.collinswood@boomerco
mmerce.com

Yes No No

Hannah Blake Pivot, Inc. hannah@boomercommerce.co
m

No No No

Carly Purcell Rainmaker carly@boomercommerce.com No No 230 No

Holly Everton Rainmaker holly@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 230 Yes

Holly Everton Rainmaker holly@boomercommerce.com Yes Yes 230 Yes

John Hassle Safe Food Corporation john@boomercommerce.com Yes No 250 Yes

Vicky Farnsworth sAlive and Raidant Foods Yes No Yes

Michael Howard Seajay Marine demo4@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 230 Yes

Sally Evans Third Parties R Us sevans@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes No No

Peter Roberts Whale's Tale demo7@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 630 Yes

Tina Kassel Yellow Dog Goods yellow@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 125 Yes

Tina Kassel Yellow Dog Goods yellow@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 125 Yes

Tina Kassel Yellow Dog Goods yellow@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 125 Yes

Bob Smith Yellow Dog Goods bobby@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 125 Yes

Bob Smith Yellow Dog Goods bobby@boomercommerce.co
m

Yes Yes 125 Yes

Peter Howard Yellow Dog Goods pete@boomercommerce.com No No 125 No



No Orders No

No Orders No

No Orders No

No Orders No 10/17/2017 11:12 AM 10/4/2019 4:34 PM

Rainmaker 1224 Payment Pending Salon A Yes Storefront 7/24/2019 9:36 AM 2/20/2020 1:02 PM

Rainmaker 1225 Confirmed 230 Yes Storefront 7/24/2019 9:36 AM 2/20/2020 1:02 PM

Safe Food Corporation 1150 Payment Pending 250 No Admin 2/11/2019 11:49 AM 2/11/2020 1:10 PM

sAlive and Raidant Foods 1164 Payment Pending No Admin

Seajay Marine 1209 Payment Pending 230 Yes Storefront 9/19/2018 12:53 PM 12/6/2019 11:04 AM

No Orders No

Whale's Tale 1195 Confirmed 630 Yes Storefront 9/10/2019 10:01 AM 9/16/2019 2:12 PM

Yellow Dog Goods 1149 Payment Pending 125 Yes Storefront 10/11/2017 8:34 AM 2/11/2019 2:09 PM

Yellow Dog Goods 1168 Payment Pending 125 Yes Admin 10/11/2017 8:34 AM 2/11/2019 2:09 PM

Yellow Dog Goods 1185 Confirmed 125 No Admin 10/11/2017 8:34 AM 2/11/2019 2:09 PM

Yellow Dog Goods 1214 Payment Pending 125 Yes Storefront 1/20/2020 11:32 AM 3/17/2020 10:49 AM

Yellow Dog Goods 1215 Confirmed 125 Yes Storefront 1/20/2020 11:32 AM 3/17/2020 10:49 AM

No Orders No 7/10/2020 10:56 AM


